
TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Avg. Spread

1 Louisville Fast Cats 15 1-2-3-4-5(7)(9) 38:58 7:48 0:23.8

2 Derby City Athletic Club 102 11-13-21-24-33(38)(43) 43:16 8:40 0:46.9

3 Dresden Elementary Schoo 112 15-16-17-20-44 43:45 8:45 1:26.8

4 Louisville TigerSharks 113 12-14-28-29-30(31)(32) 43:53 8:47 0:42.2

5 Danville Christian 116 6-10-25-26-49 44:52 8:59 3:04.2

6 Lowe Striders 126 18-22-23-27-36(40)(48) 43:58 8:48 0:43.2

7 Harlan 171 8-37-39-42-45(46) 46:36 9:20 1:46.1

8 Run Wild Running Club 176 19-34-35-41-47 46:37 9:20 1:29.5

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Avg. Mile Avg. kM 1k

1 ALVAREZ, Aliana 4 693 Red Sea Running C - 7:17.0 5:52.4 3:38.5 3:33.2

2 ARESCHOUG, Lydia 4 435 Louisville Fast Cats 1 7:35.6 6:07.4 3:47.8 3:43.5

3 CLARK, Piper 5 442 Louisville Fast Cats 2 7:44.0 6:14.2 3:52.0 3:45.4

4 MANCINI, Harper 5 1042 Valley Blaze - 7:49.0 6:18.2 3:54.5 3:46.5

5 SCOTT, Deshawna 5 451 Louisville Fast Cats 3 7:49.1 6:18.3 3:54.5 3:51.3

6 PEERCY, Jane 6 448 Louisville Fast Cats 4 7:49.4 6:18.5 3:54.7 3:51.9

7 HERNANDEZ, Amelia 5 695 Red Sea Running C - 7:58.7 6:26.0 3:59.3 3:58.0

8 BASTIDAS, Lauren 4 437 Louisville Fast Cats 5 7:59.4 6:26.5 3:59.7 3:57.5

9 TUDOR, Abigail 6 122 Danville Christian 6 8:00.6 6:27.5 4:00.3 3:52.2

10 HIGGINS, Adalyn 5 999 UNA - TN - 8:02.7 6:29.2 4:01.3 3:54.2

11 FIGG, Zara 8 445 Louisville Fast Cats (7) 8:03.4 6:29.8 4:01.7 3:55.2

12 MALDONADO, Avery 4 697 Red Sea Running C - 8:03.5 6:29.8 4:01.7 3:59.9

13 WILLIAMS, Emma 5 704 Red Sea Running C - 8:05.5 6:31.5 4:02.7 3:53.4

14 MILLER, Julianne 5 279 Harlan 8 8:11.9 6:36.6 4:05.9 4:06.1

15 DE JESUS, Jerainy 4 681 REAL Distance Trai - 8:13.0 6:37.5 4:06.5 4:00.3

16 DAWSON, Mattie 5 444 Louisville Fast Cats (9) 8:15.8 6:39.8 4:07.9 4:06.0

17 TUDOR, Elianna 4 123 Danville Christian 10 8:16.8 6:40.6 4:08.4 4:02.6

18 DAVIS, Allie 4 991 UNA - IN - 8:21.0 6:44.0 4:10.5 4:04.0

19 BOHN, Sadie 5 177 Derby City Athletic 11 8:21.2 6:44.2 4:10.6 4:05.7

20 HIGDON, Catherine 3 520 Louisville TigerShar 12 8:21.7 6:44.5 4:10.8 4:11.2

21 TAYLOR, Clara 5 848 Team Kentucky Elit - 8:21.9 6:44.8 4:11.0 4:09.2

22 VANMETER, Stella 5 199 Derby City Athletic 13 8:22.7 6:45.3 4:11.3 4:10.0

23 CARRIER, Hallie 4 982 UNA - KY - 8:24.7 6:46.9 4:12.3 4:11.6

24 SEPTER, Alyse 5 550 Louisville TigerShar 14 8:25.3 6:47.4 4:12.6 4:08.3

25 HUBBARD, Matilda 5 206 Dresden Elementar 15 8:25.3 6:47.5 4:12.6 4:09.7

26 RODRIGUEZ, Paola 3 207 Dresden Elementar 16 8:25.7 6:47.8 4:12.8 4:09.4

27 FULGHAM, Neveah 5 205 Dresden Elementar 17 8:26.8 6:48.7 4:13.4 4:06.0

28 RIEKE, Asbury 4 449 Louisville Fast Cats - 8:29.1 6:50.5 4:14.5 4:14.4

29 WALZ, Lucy 4 581 Lowe Striders 18 8:30.9 6:52.0 4:15.4 4:09.6

30 MAXBERRY, Valoree 3 723 Run Wild Running 19 8:34.7 6:55.1 4:17.4 4:11.2

31 FLORA, Haylee 3 203 Dresden Elementar 20 8:35.1 6:55.4 4:17.5 4:14.0

32 CARROLL, Abigail 4 261 Georgia 575 Elite - 8:36.9 6:56.8 4:18.4 4:13.4

33 STALLARD, Jessica 5 334 John I. Burton - 8:37.6 6:57.4 4:18.8 4:16.3
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Avg. Mile Avg. kM 1k

34 CUSTIS, Laney 2 443 Louisville Fast Cats - 8:38.5 6:58.1 4:19.2 4:26.6

35 WATSON, Blair SR 200 Derby City Athletic 21 8:39.8 6:59.2 4:19.9 4:18.9

36 JONES, Olivia 2 579 Lowe Striders 22 8:41.8 7:00.7 4:20.9 4:15.0

37 HAYSLEY, Madelyn 2 578 Lowe Striders 23 8:43.9 7:02.4 4:21.9 4:17.0

38 NORRIS, Millie 6 194 Derby City Athletic 24 8:43.9 7:02.5 4:21.9 4:24.7

39 FARRELL, Breelyn 5 117 Danville Christian 25 8:44.0 7:02.6 4:22.0 4:21.3

40 SIRA, Kenzie 5 121 Danville Christian 26 8:45.8 7:04.0 4:22.9 4:21.5

41 CORREA, Ellie 2 576 Lowe Striders 27 8:47.1 7:05.1 4:23.5 4:20.2

42 CARROLL, Athena 2 262 Georgia 575 Elite - 8:47.9 7:05.7 4:23.9 4:06.7

43 MONAR, Bailee 3 1008 UNA - IN - 8:53.9 7:10.6 4:26.9 4:15.5

44 MATHEUS, Bianca 4 646 Notre Dame Acade - 8:56.1 7:12.3 4:28.0 4:25.6

45 ORESKOVICH, Emma 3 539 Louisville TigerShar 28 8:58.9 7:14.5 4:29.4 4:38.5

46 SILBERGERG, Elise 6 452 Louisville Fast Cats - 9:01.1 7:16.3 4:30.5 4:25.2

47 ELLIS, Haddie 3 514 Louisville TigerShar 29 9:03.1 7:18.0 4:31.5 4:29.1

48 KANE, Arlo 13 1003 UNA - OH - 9:03.7 7:18.4 4:31.8 4:27.8

49 CASE, Clara 4 508 Louisville TigerShar 30 9:03.8 7:18.5 4:31.9 4:33.6

50 WOLFE, Harper 5 556 Louisville TigerShar (31) 9:04.7 7:19.2 4:32.3 4:24.4

51 ROBINSON, Emory 2 544 Louisville TigerShar (32) 9:05.6 7:20.0 4:32.8 4:34.2

52 ALLEN, Isabella 2 500 Louisville TigerShar - 9:06.0 7:20.3 4:33.0 4:34.2

53 CUMMINGS, Blakely 3 178 Derby City Athletic 33 9:08.1 7:22.0 4:34.0 4:33.4

54 RITCHIE, Collins 2nd 890 Thomson Training - 9:11.6 7:24.8 4:35.8 4:32.9

55 WILLIAMS, Harlee 3 555 Louisville TigerShar - 9:12.1 7:25.2 4:36.0 4:41.2

56 SLONE, Makea 5 361 Knott County Centr - 9:12.2 7:25.3 4:36.1 4:31.1

57 WILHOITE, Hadley 3 725 Run Wild Running 34 9:12.6 7:25.6 4:36.3 4:31.8

58 SLONE, Laurissa 6 360 Knott County Centr - 9:12.7 7:25.7 4:36.3 4:29.6

59 SCHNIEDER, Macy 3 724 Run Wild Running 35 9:13.4 7:26.2 4:36.7 4:32.7

60 BATCHELOR, Kate 3 573 Lowe Striders 36 9:14.1 7:26.8 4:37.0 4:35.1

61 SHACKELFORD, Adalynn 6 306 Harlan County - 9:14.1 7:26.8 4:37.0 4:36.4

62 LEE, Lucy 6 447 Louisville Fast Cats - 9:14.8 7:27.4 4:37.4 4:41.0

63 MCMILLIAN, Palmer 2 534 Louisville TigerShar - 9:14.9 7:27.5 4:37.4 4:34.5

64 CASTEEL, Anni 4 354 Junction (Gallatin C - 9:16.0 7:28.4 4:38.0 4:32.2

65 MALONE, Eliana 3 531 Louisville TigerShar - 9:17.5 7:29.6 4:38.7 4:35.9

66 TAYLOR, McKinley 2 282 Harlan 37 9:17.7 7:29.7 4:38.8 4:39.0

67 KOPP, Emily 5 1041 Valley Blaze - 9:18.5 7:30.3 4:39.2 4:37.5

68 INWRIGHT, Olivia 4 189 Derby City Athletic (38) 9:18.5 7:30.4 4:39.3 4:47.1

69 PARSONS, Shelby 2 281 Harlan 39 9:18.6 7:30.4 4:39.3 4:40.2

70 BEANE, Josephine 2 574 Lowe Striders (40) 9:22.0 7:33.2 4:41.0 4:36.5

71 HOHIMER, Aurora 5 345 John Paul II Catholi - 9:23.7 7:34.5 4:41.8 4:36.5

72 BOSTON, Bailey 4 505 Louisville TigerShar - 9:27.2 7:37.4 4:43.6 4:40.8

73 SMITH, Nora 4 551 Louisville TigerShar - 9:27.7 7:37.8 4:43.9 4:38.5

74 SUTHERLAND, Whitley 3 847 Team Kentucky Elit - 9:27.9 7:37.9 4:43.9 4:36.9

75 CECIL, Kassidy 4 440 Louisville Fast Cats - 9:32.2 7:41.4 4:46.1 4:42.9

76 FLOYD, Addison 1 720 Run Wild Running 41 9:32.3 7:41.5 4:46.1 4:41.0

77 DACUS, Emily 4 729 Rush Strong Eleme - 9:33.3 7:42.3 4:46.6 4:37.1

78 HAGER, Penelope 3 519 Louisville TigerShar - 9:41.0 7:48.5 4:50.5 4:44.4

79 PUCKETT, Lynlee 5 542 Louisville TigerShar - 9:42.3 7:49.6 4:51.2 4:46.3
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Avg. Mile Avg. kM 1k

80 SCHOENBAECHLER, Collin 3 549 Louisville TigerShar - 9:43.4 7:50.4 4:51.7 4:49.0

81 BROCK, Ella 5 302 Harlan County - 9:43.8 7:50.8 4:51.9 4:49.5

82 SCALES, Anna 2 548 Louisville TigerShar - 9:44.8 7:51.6 4:52.4 4:55.4

83 CLARK, Harper 2 441 Louisville Fast Cats - 9:47.1 7:53.4 4:53.5 4:53.8

84 PELFREY, McKinley 5 372 Lee County - 9:49.3 7:55.2 4:54.6 4:57.6

85 MILLER, Lucy 2 280 Harlan 42 9:49.4 7:55.2 4:54.7 4:49.6

86 SCOTT, June 5 198 Derby City Athletic (43) 9:50.4 7:56.1 4:55.2 4:56.2

87 FLORA, Kaylee 3 204 Dresden Elementar 44 9:52.1 7:57.5 4:56.0 4:58.9

88 EWING, Lena 4 182 Derby City Athletic - 9:56.4 8:00.9 4:58.2 4:52.9

89 TURNER, Emily 4 284 Harlan 45 9:57.9 8:02.2 4:58.9 4:58.2

90 WALZ, Kinlee 4 554 Louisville TigerShar - 10:00.0 8:03.8 5:00.0 4:55.0

91 CARVER, Ellianna 3 277 Harlan (46) 10:01.1 8:04.8 5:00.6 4:58.2

92 LADUKE, Harper 2 190 Derby City Athletic - 10:01.9 8:05.4 5:00.9 5:00.1

93 ELLIS, Remmie 1 516 Louisville TigerShar - 10:03.2 8:06.4 5:01.6 5:04.8

94 BOJASKI, Camilla 5 718 Run Wild Running 47 10:04.2 8:07.2 5:02.1 4:46.5

95 HUNT, Tatum 2 188 Derby City Athletic - 10:05.1 8:08.0 5:02.5 5:09.0

96 HIGGINS, Emmy 2 187 Derby City Athletic - 10:05.9 8:08.6 5:03.0 5:03.5

97 DAVIS, Hailee 4 344 John Paul II Catholi - 10:08.1 8:10.3 5:04.0 5:13.6

98 GRAHAM, Huxley 2 577 Lowe Striders (48) 10:09.6 8:11.6 5:04.8 5:01.1

99 SHACKELFORD, Sadie 3 307 Harlan County - 10:12.5 8:13.9 5:06.2 4:58.1

100 WEHLER, Kinsley 1 244 Fort LeBoeuf Youth - 10:17.1 8:17.6 5:08.5 5:11.9

101 CARRICO, Nora 4 439 Louisville Fast Cats - 10:18.5 8:18.7 5:09.2 5:14.8

102 HALEY, Penelope 2 185 Derby City Athletic - 10:19.0 8:19.2 5:09.5 5:06.0

103 TAYLOR, Emma 3 849 Team Kentucky Elit - 10:21.5 8:21.2 5:10.7 5:02.7

104 TILLEY, Anna 3 453 Louisville Fast Cats - 10:21.8 8:21.4 5:10.9 5:13.8

105 WEINBERG, Imogene 3 454 Louisville Fast Cats - 10:22.2 8:21.7 5:11.1 5:08.2

106 RUPPERT, May 1 450 Louisville Fast Cats - 10:22.8 8:22.2 5:11.4 5:08.7

107 GOMEZ, Emma 5 644 Notre Dame Acade - 10:25.3 8:24.3 5:12.7 5:11.5

108 MILLER, Harper 3 192 Derby City Athletic - 10:42.3 8:38.0 5:21.1 5:17.4

109 MONROE, Ava 6 358 Knott County Centr - 10:44.7 8:39.9 5:22.4 5:09.6

110 PENA AMADOR, Samaria 5 648 Notre Dame Acade - 10:46.2 8:41.1 5:23.1 5:13.3

111 WALZ, Avery 4 553 Louisville TigerShar - 10:51.2 8:45.1 5:25.6 5:16.8

112 LINGERFELT, Lakyn 5 346 John Paul II Catholi - 11:02.9 8:54.6 5:31.5 5:29.1

113 LAY, Kaylee 4 119 Danville Christian 49 11:04.7 8:56.0 5:32.4 5:16.5

114 ASHER, Paisleigh 5 300 Harlan County - 11:24.3 9:11.8 5:42.1 5:37.5

115 WHITE, Emma 6 362 Knott County Centr - 11:32.2 9:18.2 5:46.1 5:32.5

116 GROUNDWATER, Kateleigh 4 383 Life Christian Acade - 12:09.5 9:48.3 6:04.7 5:54.2

117 EATON, Caleigh 2 180 Derby City Athletic - 12:37.9 10:11.2 6:18.9 6:23.5

118 MARTIN, Alice 3 730 Rush Strong Eleme - 18:05.8 14:35.6 9:02.9 9:02.0
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